
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:14 AM Page 1 of 12

MORNING ROUTES:

Glenarden Woods Elementary

BUS 130
8:35 AM 37TH AND PERRY ST

8:37 AM BUNKER HILL RD AND 33RD ST

8:42 AM BUCHANAN ST & QUEENS CHAPEL RD

8:49 AM CHILLUM RD & CHILLUMGATE RD (E)

8:53 AM 6731 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

9:01 AM ROANOKE ST & SLIGO PKWY

9:05 AM NICHOLSON ST & THE MALL

9:08 AM AGER RD AND NICHOLSON ST

9:10 AM 31ST PL & NICHOLSON ST

9:15 AM 39TH PL & ALLISON ST

BUS 133
8:06 AM GOOD LUCK RD & SPRINGFIELD RD & SPRINGPARK CT

8:11 AM 85TH PL AND RAVENSWOOD RD

8:15 AM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

8:18 AM INLET ST AND JODIE ST

8:22 AM NICHOLSON ST & WESTBROOK DR

8:30 AM RIVERDALE RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE HERITAGE SQ

8:32 AM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO CARROLLAN GARDENS CONDOS

8:34 AM 85TH AVE @ CARROLON MANOR APTS

8:38 AM 1ST ST & AUBURN AVE

8:44 AM 7708 FINNS LN

8:48 AM GARRISON RD AND 76TH AVE

8:54 AM VALLERY ST AND WILEY ST

8:57 AM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

9:01 AM EMERSON AVE AND 77TH PL

BUS 135
8:50 AM 9508 DUBARRY AVE (MOBIS ARK LEARNING CENTER)

8:54 AM BUENA VISTA AVE & GALVESTON RD

8:56 AM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

8:59 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

9:05 AM FORBES BLVD AND ACKERLY TERR

9:08 AM FORBES BLVD &  HUXLEY DR

9:10 AM FORBES BLVD & GARSON TER

9:20 AM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

9:23 AM BARBARA DR & ROLLING VIEW DR

BUS 141
8:51 AM BENNINGTON DR & JO DR

8:54 AM CASTLETON DR AND CASTLETON CIR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 2 of 12

8:56 AM JOYCETON DR & JOYCETON TER

9:00 AM SOUTHLAKES DR & STREAMSIDE DR

9:02 AM CAMPUS WAY N AND LAZY DAY LA

9:05 AM 10274 & 80 LAKE ARBOR WAY (CGR & KINDERCARE)

9:09 AM LAKE ARBOR WAY & LAKE FRONT DR

9:12 AM FAIRLAKES PL AND SEA PINES DR

9:22 AM GLENARDEN PKWY & REED ST

BUS 179
8:10 AM LOTTSFORD RD & APOLLO DR (N)

8:12 AM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

8:13 AM LOTTSFORD RD & GRAND BLVD (N)

8:16 AM LAKE POINTE CT & LARGO CENTER DR

8:19 AM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

8:22 AM NORTH HAMPTON DR @  HARRY S TRUMAN DR

8:24 AM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

8:28 AM ENTRANCE TO TRUMAN PARK APARTMENTS & HARRY S TRUMAN DR & NAREEN ST

8:33 AM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

8:39 AM LENOX DR AND MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

8:41 AM DUNLORING CT & DUNLORING DR

8:53 AM ALLENDALE DR & BARLOWE RD

8:55 AM GREENLEAF RD & MATTHEW HENSON AVE

8:59 AM 75TH AVE @OVERLAND GARDENS ENT

9:02 AM HAWTHORNE ST & PINEBROOK AVE

BUS 181
8:36 AM WOODVIEW DR AND GREENSPIRE WAY

8:40 AM ARCHER LN & SAHARA LN

8:43 AM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

8:47 AM FOXLAKE DR & FOXMEADOW WAY

8:51 AM NICOL CIR AND BYWARD BLVD

8:53 AM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

8:55 AM 2500 STONE MANOR DR

8:58 AM GEATON PARK PL & SIR MICHAEL PL

9:04 AM AMADOR DR & STERLING ST

9:08 AM 2ND MAPLE RIDGE ENT (FITNESS CENTER SIDE)

9:11 AM 82ND AVE & MANSON ST

9:17 AM BARLOWE RD AND MUESERBUSH CT

BUS 189
8:06 AM ROBERT BOWIE DR AND CECILY CT

8:14 AM HANCOCK DR AND BLAZ CT

8:20 AM CINNAMON TEAL WAY & WATER FOWL WAY

8:22 AM WATER FOWL WAY AND GREEN WING TERR

8:26 AM WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 3 of 12

8:32 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

8:35 AM DORMANSVILLE BLVD AND CHURCH RD S

8:38 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

8:42 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ESMOND PL

8:46 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND PANORA WAY

BUS 196
7:42 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD &  LANDSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS DR

7:48 AM ARBOR PARK PL & FALLS LAKE DR

7:50 AM WESTHAVEN DR & CAMPUS WAY N

7:56 AM CHESTERTON DR & OLD ENTERPRISE RD

7:57 AM 70 WATKINS PARK DR- SKC EDUCATION CENTER

8:01 AM STATON CT & STATON DR

8:04 AM RIDGELY ST AND ALASTAIR ST

8:10 AM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

8:15 AM KINGSBURY DR AND KINGS MANOR DR

8:17 AM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGSFORD CT

8:22 AM ALBERT DR AND CHESLEY CT

8:31 AM CHANTILLY LA AND BASKERVILLE DR

8:43 AM AGUA VISTA CT & VISTA GRANDE DR

8:46 AM ALTA VISTA DR & VISTA LINDA DR

8:49 AM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

8:55 AM DOUBLETREE LA AND ST JOSEPHS DR

9:00 AM BARCROFT DR AND LAVALL DR

9:04 AM UTICA PL AND 92ND AVE

BUS 245
7:11 AM RIVERDALE RD & @ 2ND ENTRANCE TO HERITAGE APTS

BUS 263
8:05 AM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

8:09 AM CARLETON EAST APARTMENTS @ POOL

8:12 AM GOOD LUCK RD & ENTRANCE TO FOREST LAKE APARTMENTS

8:13 AM GOOD LUCK RD & WOOD GLEN TERR

8:14 AM GOOD LUCK RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO GLENDALE APTS

8:18 AM FORESTGATE PL & WILLOWGATE PL

8:22 AM LAKE GLEN DR AND DYRHAM LA

8:30 AM BROOKLAND RD & NORTHERN AVE

8:33 AM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

8:38 AM WOODLAND LANDING APTS @ THE PLAYGROUND

8:42 AM COPERNICUS DR & GODDARD DR

8:47 AM BRAE BROOKE DR & WREN LN

8:53 AM MAZZONI AVE & PRESLEY RD

8:56 AM TUCKERMAN ST AND WELLINGTON ST

9:05 AM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD. &  CRELIN PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 4 of 12

BUS 456
8:44 AM QUIMBY AVE AND QUEEN ANNE AVE

8:49 AM IKEA CENTER BLVD & MILESTONE WAY

8:51 AM EDGEWOOD RD AND 49TH AVE

8:53 AM LACKAWANNA ST AND 50TH AVE

8:57 AM 48TH PL & ERIE ST

9:02 AM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

9:08 AM SPRINGHILL LA AND BREEZEWOOD CT

9:17 AM GOOD LUCK RD & SILK TREE DR

BUS 467
7:44 AM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

7:53 AM AMMENDALE WAY & NARROW TRAIL TER

7:57 AM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

8:07 AM BAY HILL DR AND RIVER CREEK TERR

8:13 AM DUNNINGTON RD AND TANEY DR

8:18 AM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

8:20 AM POWDER MILL RD @ ENT BARCLAY SQUARE APTS

8:23 AM MARYLAND FARMS & CHERRY HILL RD

8:25 AM CHERRY HILL CT AND MAJOR DENTON DR

8:28 AM POWDER MILL RD AND BOND RD

8:31 AM TRUXTON RD & TULSA DR

8:34 AM KILLDEER AVE & TOWHEE AVE

8:38 AM RIGGS RD & FOREST HILL DR (N)

8:39 AM RIGGS RD & WOODED WAY

8:43 AM HUGHES RD & LYNMONT DR

8:45 AM 9236 RIGGS RD

8:46 AM EDWARDS WAY & CORONADO CONDOMINIUM

8:48 AM METZEROTT RD @ HERITAGE PARK APTS/JEFFERSON SQUARE CONDOS

8:51 AM MOUNT PISGAH RD & MOUNT PISGAH LN

8:55 AM HAMPSHIRE DR & TONBRIDGE TER

9:01 AM 24TH AVE & APACHE ST

BUS 478
8:15 AM 8509 POTOMAC AVE

8:24 AM 40TH AVE & UNDERWOOD ST

8:28 AM CLAGETT PINE WAY AND CLAGETT RD

8:32 AM DARTMOUTH AVE & DREXEL RD

8:35 AM RHODE ISLAND AVE AND  COLLEGE AVE

8:39 AM 47TH ST & UNDERWOOD ST

8:41 AM 46TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

8:43 AM 43RD AVE & SHERIDAN ST

8:46 AM SHERIDAN ST AND TAYLOR RD

8:49 AM RIVERDALE RD & TAYLOR RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 5 of 12

8:52 AM DECATUR ST & TAYLOR RD

8:57 AM EMERSON ST &  BLUE HERON WAY

9:05 AM WARNER AVE @ ENTRANCE TO APTS

9:09 AM 72ND AVE AND SHEPHERD ST

BUS 490
8:07 AM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

8:09 AM 20TH AVE & 21ST AVE

8:11 AM 26TH AVE & OSAGE ST

8:15 AM 19TH PL & LEBANON ST

8:16 AM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

8:19 AM MERRIMAC DR AND 14TH AVE

8:21 AM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

8:25 AM 16TH PL & ERSKINE ST

8:28 AM BANNING PL AND 22ND PL

8:35 AM GUMWOOD DR & STANFORD ST

8:42 AM NORTHWEST DR & TOLEDO TER

8:45 AM SENTINEL DR & TRIBUNE CT

8:47 AM BELCREST RD @ MOSAIC AT METRO APTS

8:50 AM LONGFELLOW ST & 42ND AVE(HYATTSVILLE HILLS CHILD)

8:55 AM 45TH AVE & LONGFELLOW ST

BUS 492
8:23 AM LIMESTONE PL AND MARLBROUGH WAY

8:26 AM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL (EVEN SIDE NEAR 9004)

8:33 AM 9308 CHERRY HILL RD (7 SPRINGS CHILDWAY DAYCARE)

8:39 AM 48TH PL & CHEROKEE ST

8:41 AM APACHE ST & LOCUST SPRING RD

8:45 AM 63RD AVE & QUEBEC PL

8:48 AM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

8:54 AM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

8:57 AM BAYLOR AVE & RADCLIFFE DR

9:06 AM PARKVIEW GARDENS APTS ACROSS FROM THE POOL

9:12 AM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

9:15 AM 58TH AVE & QUINTANA ST

9:18 AM 61ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

BUS 496
8:37 AM GLEN OAKS APTS 2ND ENT & MANDAN RD

8:46 AM 6400 CHERRYWOOD LN

8:52 AM RIDGE RD IN FRONT OF GREENBELT ELEM

8:58 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

9:01 AM LAKESIDE DR AND WESTWAY

9:06 AM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

9:09 AM MEGAN LA AND GREENBURY DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 6 of 12

9:11 AM HANOVER PKWY @ HUNTING RIDGE CONDO ENT

9:17 AM 2ND ST AND HARDWOOD DR

9:27 AM DELLWOOD CT & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR HWY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 7 of 12

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Glenarden Woods Elementary

BUS 133
3:50 PM 75TH AVE @OVERLAND GARDENS ENT

3:53 PM HAWTHORNE ST & PINEBROOK AVE

3:58 PM GREENLEAF RD & MATTHEW HENSON AVE

4:00 PM ALLENDALE DR & BARLOWE RD

4:05 PM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS @ RENTAL OFFICE

4:10 PM LOTTSFORD RD & APOLLO DR (NW)

4:12 PM GRAND BLVD & LOTTSFORD RD

4:13 PM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

4:16 PM LAKE POINTE CT & LARGO CENTER DR

4:19 PM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

4:22 PM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

4:25 PM NORTH HAMPTON DR AND HARRY S TRUMAN DR

4:27 PM ENTRANCE TO TRUMAN PARK APARTMENTS & HARRY S TRUMAN DR & NA

4:30 PM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

4:37 PM LENOX DR AND MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

4:40 PM DUNLORING CT & DUNLORING DR

4:45 PM BENNINGTON DR & JO DR

BUS 141
3:53 PM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

3:56 PM VALLERY ST AND WILEY ST

4:02 PM INLET ST AND JODIE ST

4:06 PM 1ST ST & AUBURN AVE

4:14 PM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

4:18 PM 85TH PL AND RAVENSWOOD RD

4:21 PM NICHOLSON ST & WESTBROOK DR

4:23 PM 85TH AVE @ CARROLLON MANOR APTS

4:24 PM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO CARROLLAN GARDENS CONDOS

4:28 PM RIVERDALE RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE HERITAGE SQ

BUS 160
3:53 PM BARLOWE RD AND MUESERBUSH CT

4:00 PM 82ND AVE & MANSON ST

4:03 PM 2ND MAPLE RIDGE ENT (FITNESS CENTER SIDE)

4:08 PM 3600 BRIGHTSEAT RD

4:10 PM AMADOR DR & STERLING ST

4:15 PM GEATON PARK PL & SIR MICHAEL PL

4:19 PM BROOKE GROVE RD & STONE MANOR DR

4:21 PM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

4:24 PM NICOL CIR AND BYWARD BLVD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 8 of 12

4:27 PM ARCHER LN & SAHARA LN

4:31 PM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

4:34 PM FOXLAKE DR & FOXMEADOW WAY

4:37 PM WOODVIEW DR AND GREENSPIRE WAY

BUS 174
3:46 PM DELLWOOD CT & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR HWY

3:50 PM WHITFIELD RD & CRELIN PL

3:53 PM BARBARA DR & ROLLING VIEW DR

3:56 PM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

4:03 PM 9508 DUBARRY AVE (MOBIS ARK LEARNING CENTER)

4:08 PM FORBES BLVD AND ACKERLY TERR

4:11 PM FORBES BLVD & HUXLEY DR

4:14 PM FORBES BLVD &  GARSON TER

4:21 PM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

4:23 PM BUENA VISTA AVE & GALVESTON RD

4:28 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

BUS 179
4:00 PM 37TH ST & PERRY ST

4:03 PM BUNKER HILL RD AND 33RD ST

4:08 PM 39TH PL & ALLISON ST

4:12 PM BUCHANAN ST & QUEENS CHAPEL RD

4:16 PM CHILLUM RD & CHILLUMGATE RD (E)

4:20 PM 6731 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

4:25 PM ROANOKE ST & SLIGO PKWY

4:29 PM NICHOLSON ST & THE MALL

4:32 PM AGER RD AND NICHOLSON ST

4:35 PM 31ST PL & NICHOLSON ST

4:38 PM BELCREST RD @ MOSAIC AT METRO APTS

4:40 PM EDITORS PARK DR & SENTINEL DR

4:44 PM 40TH AVE & UNDERWOOD ST

4:48 PM 43RD AVE & SHERIDAN ST

4:51 PM CLAGETT PINE WAY AND CLAGETT RD

4:55 PM DARTMOUTH AVE & DREXEL RD

4:59 PM 47TH ST & UNDERWOOD ST

5:01 PM 46TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

BUS 185
3:50 PM UTICA PL AND 92ND AVE

3:54 PM BARCROFT DR AND LAVALL DR

3:58 PM DOUBLETREE LA AND ST JOSEPHS DR

4:05 PM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

4:07 PM ALTA VISTA DR & VISTA LINDA DR

4:10 PM CARIBON ST & LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA GRANDE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 9 of 12

4:24 PM CHANTILLY LA AND BASKERVILLE DR

4:33 PM ALBERT DR AND CHESLEY CT

4:40 PM KINGSBURY DR AND KINGS MANOR DR

4:42 PM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGSFORD CT

4:45 PM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

4:50 PM CHESTERTON DR & OLD ENTERPRISE RD

4:55 PM STATON CT & STATON DR

4:58 PM RIDGELY ST AND ALASTAIR ST

5:02 PM 70 WATKINS PARK DR - SKC

BUS 190
3:52 PM 72ND AVE AND SHEPHERD ST

3:56 PM WARNER AVE @ ENTRANCE TO APTS

4:04 PM DECATUR ST & TAYLOR RD

4:08 PM RIVERDALE RD & TAYLOR RD

4:09 PM SHERIDAN ST AND TAYLOR RD

BUS 193
4:02 PM LONGFELLOW ST & 42ND AVE(HYATTSVILLE HILLS CHILD)

4:11 PM NORTHWEST DR & TOLEDO TER

4:12 PM SHERIDAN STREET AND 23RD AVENUE

4:17 PM BANNING PL AND 22ND PL

4:21 PM 16TH PL & ERSKINE ST

4:25 PM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

4:28 PM MERRIMAC DR AND 14TH AVE

4:31 PM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

4:43 PM GUMWOOD DR & STANFORD ST

4:49 PM 6800 ADELPHI RD

BUS 202
3:55 PM GLENARDEN PKWY & REED ST

4:03 PM 10274 & 80 LAKE ARBOR WAY (CGR & KINDERCARE)

4:06 PM FAIRLAKES PL AND SEA PINES DR

4:10 PM LAKE ARBOR WAY & LAKE FRONT DR

4:13 PM SOUTHLAKES DR & STREAMSIDE DR

4:15 PM CAMPUS WAY N AND LAZY DAY LA

4:18 PM JOYCETON DR & JOYCETON TER

4:21 PM CASTLETON DR AND CASTLETON CIR

BUS 243
2:16 PM RIVERDALE RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO HERITAGE SQ (1)

BUS 274
4:17 PM TUCKERMAN ST AND WELLINGTON ST

4:20 PM MAZZONI AVE & PRESLEY RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 10 of 12

4:30 PM COPERNICUS DR & GODDARD DR

4:33 PM WOODLAND LANDING APTS @ THE PLAYGROUND

4:37 PM BROOKLAND RD & NORTHERN AVE

4:40 PM FORESTGATE PL & WILLOWGATE PL

4:44 PM LAKE GLEN DR AND DYRHAM LA

4:47 PM GOOD LUCK RD & SPRINGFIELD RD & SPRINGPARK CT

4:54 PM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

4:57 PM GOOD LUCK RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO GLENDALE APTS

4:59 PM GOOD LUCK RD & WOOD GLEN TERR

5:00 PM GOOD LUCK RD & FOREST LAKE APARTMENTS

5:04 PM CARLETON EAST APARTMENTS @ POOL

5:07 PM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

BUS 405
3:55 PM ARBOR PARK PL & FALLS LAKE DR

3:57 PM CAMPUS WAY N &  WESTHAVEN DR

4:06 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

4:13 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND PANORA WAY

4:17 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ESMOND PL

4:23 PM DORMANSVILLE BLVD AND CHURCH RD S

4:26 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

4:30 PM WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

4:35 PM CINNAMON TEAL WAY & WATER FOWL WAY

4:39 PM WATER FOWL WAY AND GREEN WING TERR

4:44 PM HANCOCK DR AND BLAZ CT

4:51 PM ROBERT BOWIE DR AND CECILY CT

BUS 464
4:10 PM 2ND ST AND HARDWOOD DR

4:16 PM HANOVER PKWY @ ENT TO HUNTING RIDGE CONDOS

4:19 PM MEGAN LA AND GREENBURY DR

4:21 PM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

4:26 PM GLEN OAKS APTS 2ND ENT & MANDAN RD

4:31 PM LAKESIDE DR AND WESTWAY

4:36 PM RIDGE RD IN FRONT OF GREENBELT ELEM

4:42 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

4:48 PM 6400 CHERRYWOOD LN

4:58 PM AMMENDALE WAY & NARROW TRAIL TER

5:02 PM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

BUS 465
4:03 PM EMERSON RD AND 77TH PL

4:07 PM 5401 76TH AVE

4:10 PM 7708 FINNS LN

4:17 PM PARKVIEW GARDENS APTS ACROSS FROM THE POOL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 11 of 12

4:21 PM 62ND AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

4:26 PM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

4:31 PM BLUE HERON WAY & EMERSON ST

4:37 PM 6206 58TH AVE

4:42 PM BAYLOR AVE & RADCLIFFE DR

4:44 PM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

4:48 PM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

4:50 PM 63RD AVE & QUEBEC PL

4:54 PM APACHE ST & LOCUST SPRING RD

4:56 PM 48TH PL & CHEROKEE ST

5:00 PM 9308 CHERRY HILL RD (7 SPRINGS CHILDWAY DAYCARE)

5:07 PM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL (EVEN SIDE NEAR 9004)

5:10 PM LIMESTONE PL AND MARLBROUGH WAY

5:18 PM 8509 POTOMAC AVE

BUS 494
4:07 PM GOOD LUCK RD & SILK TREE DR

4:16 PM SPRINGHILL LA AND BREEZEWOOD CT

4:22 PM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

4:27 PM 48TH PL & ERIE ST

4:29 PM LACKAWANNA ST AND 50TH AVE

4:31 PM EDGEWOOD RD AND 49TH AVE

4:47 PM QUIMBY AVE AND QUEEN ANNE AVE

BUS 496
4:35 PM IKEA CENTER BLVD & MILESTONE WAY

4:42 PM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

4:47 PM BAY HILL DR AND RIVER CREEK TERR

4:52 PM DUNNINGTON RD AND TANEY DR

4:57 PM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

4:59 PM POWDER MILL RD @ ENT BARCLAY SQUARE APTS

5:01 PM CHERRY HILL CT AND MAJOR DENTON DR

5:03 PM MARYLAND FARMS & CHERRY HILL RD

5:08 PM POWDER MILL RD AND BOND RD

5:11 PM TRUXTON RD & TULSA DR

5:14 PM FOREST HILL DR & RIGGS RD

5:15 PM RIGGS RD & WOODED WAY

5:16 PM TOWHEE AVE & KILLDEER AVE

5:21 PM HUGHES RD & LYNMONT DR

5:22 PM 9236 RIGGS RD

5:23 PM EDWARDS WAY & CORONADO CONDOMINIUM

5:27 PM HAMPSHIRE DR & TONBRIDGE TER

5:31 PM MOUNT PISGAH RD & MOUNT PISGAH LN

5:34 PM METZEROTT RD @ HERITAGE PARK APTS/JEFFERSON SQUARE CONDOS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:26:15 AM Page 12 of 12

5:36 PM 24TH AVE & APACHE ST

5:39 PM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

5:41 PM 20TH AVE & 21ST AVE

5:43 PM 26TH AVE & OSAGE ST


